21www.niglon.co.uk  //  t 0121 711 1990  //  f 0121 711 1344  //  e sales@niglon.co.uk
MOTOR CONTROL GEARControl & Automation
Data Sheet
Download
Part No. AC3 Motor
Rating (A)
Dimensions
Qty
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
ORSC0.16 0.1 - 0.16 63 44 85 1
ORSC0.25  0.16 - 0.25 63 44 85 1
ORSC0.4 0.25 - 0.4 63 44 85 1
ORSC0.63  0.4 - 0.63 63 44 85 1
ORSC1.0 0.63 - 1.0 63 44 85 1
ORSC1.6 1.0 - 1.6 63 44 85 1
ORSC2.5 1.6 - 2.5 63 44 85 1
ORSC4 2.5 - 4 63 44 85 1
ORSC6 4 - 6 63 44 85 1
ORSC8 5 - 8 63 44 85 1
ORSC9 6 - 9 63 44 85 1
ORSC10 7 - 10 63 44 85 1
ORSC13 9 - 13 63 44 85 1
ORSC18 12 - 18 63 44 85 1
ORSC22 16 - 22 63 44 85 1
ORSC32 22 - 32 63 44 85 1
ORSC40 28 - 40 63 44 85 1
Thermal Overload Relays for Standard 3 Pole Contactors
Protective cover to prevent
changes being made once set.
Thermal Overload Relays for Standard Contactors
1 3 5
(NC)
95
(NO)
97
2 4 6 96
(NC)
98
(NO)
Thermal Overload Relays for Standard Contactors
1 3 5
(NC)
95
(NO)
97
2 4 6 96
(NC)
98
(NO)
Thermal Overload Relays for Standard Contactors
1 3 5
(NC)
95
(NO)
97
2 4 6 96
(NC)
98
(NO)
CB
A
Specifications //
• �Standard of Compliance - EN 60947-4
• Overload Trip - Bimetallic
• Trip Class - 10A
• Trip Auxiliary Contact - 1NO + 1NC
• �Failure Protection - Differential current/phase
failure
• Reset - Manual/Automatic
• Certification -